
Actions Taken in respect of Fly Tip Reports
and Estimated Costs

Print Date:
17/02/2021

Actions Taken

145

41

2

1

1

8

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

Investigation

Warning letter

Statutory Notice

FPNs for Fly-tipping

FPNs H/hold DOC

FPN for littering

All other FPNs

DOC Inspections

Stop & Search

Vehicles Seized

Formal Caution

Prosecution

Injunction

Number and estimated cost of actions taken this period 

x =

=x

=x

=x

=x

=x

=x

=x

=x

=x

=x

£ 0.00£ 33.00

£ 4,785.00

£ 1,353.00

£ 66.00

£ 33.00

£ 33.00

£ 264.00

£ 0.00

£ 0.00

£ 0.00

£ 33.00£ 33.00

£ 33.00

£ 33.00

£ 33.00

£ 33.00

£ 33.00

£ 33.00

£ 33.00

£ 33.00

£ 33.00

{XIVISIT.XIVTYPE} = "FLYINS" and
{XIACTION.ACTDATE} in DateTime (2020, 10, 01, 00, 00, 00) to DateTime (2020, 12, 31, 00, 00, 00)

-------- end of report --------

NB costs estimates are derived from nationally standardised unit costs provided by Waste Data Flow

Page  1  of  1


