

Actions Taken in respect of Fly Tip Reports and Estimated Costs

Print Date: 17/02/2021

{XIVISIT.XIVTYPE} = "FLYINS" and {XIACTION.ACTDATE} in DateTime (2020, 10, 01, 00, 00, 00) to DateTime (2020, 12, 31, 00, 00, 00)

Actions Taken

Number and estimated cost of actions taken this period

Investigation	145	x	£ 33.00	=	£ 4,785.00
Warning letter	41	x	£ 33.00	=	£ 1,353.00
Statutory Notice	2	x	£ 33.00	=	£ 66.00
FPNs for Fly-tipping	1	x	£ 33.00	=	£ 33.00
FPNs H/hold DOC	1	x	£ 33.00	=	£ 33.00
FPN for littering	8	x	£ 33.00	=	£ 264.00
All other FPNs	0	x	£ 33.00	=	£ 0.00
DOC Inspections	0	x	£ 33.00	=	£ 0.00
Stop & Search	0	x	£ 33.00	=	£ 0.00
Vehicles Seized	0	x	£ 33.00	=	£ 0.00
Formal Caution	1	x	£ 33.00	=	£ 33.00
Prosecution	0				
Injunction	0				

NB costs estimates are derived from nationally standardised unit costs provided by Waste Data Flow

----- end of report -----